
Location & 
Pricing Per Month

Mailing
Address

Work-
station

Starter
Pack

Part
Time 1

Part
Time 2

Part
Time 3

Part
Time 4

Full
Time

Philadelphia, PA $199 $499 $625 $825 $1125 $1475 $1775 $1850

King of Prussia, PA $199 $499 $625 $825 $1125 $1475 $1775 $1850

Marlton, NJ $199 $499 $625 $825 $1125 $1475 $1775 $1850

No. of Sessions* N/A 24/7 4 8 16 24 32 24/7
Access

Packages 5% OFF 10% OFF 15% OFF

Hours 5 Hrs 10 Hrs 20 Hrs

Cost 
$165

($33/ Hr)
$300

($30/ Hr)
$480

($24/Hr)

$35/HR Rental or Use our Discounted Rental Packages

Definition of a session*

One day consists of 3 sessions. Each session is a 4-hour timeslot, to be used in either the morning
(8:00AM to 12:00PM), afternoon (12:00PM to 4:00PM), or evening (4:00PM- 8:00PM). Additional 4
sessions can be purchased any time for $250. Weekend hours are available upon request.

Rate Sheet

Counseling Room Rental 

Monthly Location Pricing

Discount: Multi-Room Discount: 5% Multi-Location Discount: 10% (Does not apply to the Mailing
Address Package).

(215) 285-8679

For more, contact us at:

info@medcoshare.com

www.medcoshare.com

Mailing Address: Mailing Address is included in all pricing plans. 

(As of July 2024)


