

# Rate Sheet

#### **Q** (215) 285-8679

- www.medcoshare.com

## Monthly Location Pricing (As of July 2024)

Location & Pricing Per Month	Mailing Address	Work- station	Starter Pack	Part Time 1	Part Time 2	Part Time 3	Part Time 4	Full Time
Philadelphia, PA	\$199	\$499	\$625	\$825	\$1125	\$1475	\$1775	\$1850
King of Prussia, PA	\$199	\$499	\$625	\$825	\$1125	\$1475	\$1775	\$1850
Marlton, NJ	\$199	\$499	\$625	\$825	\$1125	\$1475	\$1775	\$1850
No. of Sessions*	N/A	24/7	4	8	16	24	32	24/7 Access

#### Definition of a session\*

One day consists of 3 sessions. Each session is a 4-hour timeslot, to be used in either the morning (8:00AM to 12:00PM), afternoon (12:00PM to 4:00PM), or evening (4:00PM- 8:00PM). Additional 4 sessions can be purchased any time for \$250. Weekend hours are available upon request.

**Discount:** Multi-Room Discount: 5% Multi-Location Discount: 10% (Does not apply to the Mailing Address Package).

Mailing Address: Mailing Address is included in all pricing plans.

## **Counseling Room Rental**

### \$35/HR Rental or Use our Discounted Rental Packages

Packages	5% OFF	10% OFF	15% OFF	
Hours	5 Hrs	10 Hrs	20 Hrs	
Cost	\$165 (\$33/ Hr)	\$300 (\$30/ Hr)	\$480 (\$24/Hr)	

